i-Fitting®
Why i-Fitting is the Right choice?
Can you SEE the Leak Points?
PERFECT CONNECTION can be SEEN, HEARD, FELT with this SAFEST fitting in the market!
Structure
The Most-Advanced  Industry-Changing
Chevron-Approved BMT-Patented
Conventional installation Installation with i-Fitting

i-Fitting®
SMCI   -   8   -   8N   - B
Ordering information
3. Material2. Size of Fitting
Tube O.D (inch) 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 4 6 8 12 16
Tube O.D (mm) 6 10 12 20 25
Designator 6M 10M 12M 20M 25M
1. Type of fitting
Features
Installation Instructions
• i-Fitting components include: body, front & back ferrule,
nut, identification band, and check ring
• The check ring is essentially a built-in gap gauge, which separates
when a fitting is tightened to the point of  perfect compression
• Solves over- and under-tightening problems
• Increases installer safety  in high pressure
and dangerous chemical environments
• Improves productivity and reduces costs
• Industry changing, patented design by BMT
• Applicable to valve connections
• Sizes (Standard): 1/4 to 1 inches and 6mm to 25mm
(1) Prepare for i-Fitting® consisting of body, nut, front/back ferrule,
and check ring.
(2) Fully insert the tube into i-Fitting® and against the shoulder;
      rotate the nut finger-tight until the tube will not turn by hand.
(3) While holding the fitting body steady, tighten the nut until
      the check ring separates from the body. This separation of
      the check ring indicates the completion of installation.
1 2 2 3
Example  :
□ SS(Blank) = Stainless Steel
□ B = Brass
□ AL= Aluminum
□ 15 = Carbon Steel
□ M40= Monel Alloy 400
□ 825 = Alloy 825
□ 625 = Alloy 625
□ 276 = Alloy C-276
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
Examples :
□ SUI = i-fitting union □ SMCI = i-fitting male connector
For i-Fitting "I" is used as a suffix to the type designator
of SUPERLOK Tube Fitting.